H A R M O N Y  C O R N E R
Harmony Corner redefines
minimalism in sliding door design.
Composed of stunning components,
this timeless classic is founder John King's
signature design.
Shown standard with chrome
fittings and square finger pull handle.

Crafted to Order, See page 22 F-SLC____X____ L or R CTO +£1,610 +£1,341.67
B E S P O K E
TWO
Select Handing
Design Parameters
- Maximum height 2400mm
- 20mm gap to ceiling required for installation
- 50mm deep shelf on tray required for installation
- Manufactured to the Standard Specification
 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
- 10mm to front, 18mm to return
Survey & Installation Service
- Tier 4 (see page 188)
H A R M O N Y  C O R N E R
1100x800mm 1070-1080 772-790 420-430 F-SLC1100X800 L or R PC £3,051 £2,542.50
1200x800mm 1170-1180 772-790 463-473 F-SLC1200X800 L or R PC £3,191 £2,659.17
1400x800mm 1370-1380 772-790 563-573 F-SLC1400X800 L or R PC £3,476 £2,896.67
1600x800mm 1570-1580 772-790 563-573 F-SLC1600X800 L or R PC £3,766 £3,138.33
1100x900mm 1070-1080 872-890 420-430  F-SLC1100X900 L or R PC £3,331 £2,775.83
1200x900mm 1170-1180 872-890 463-473 F-SLC1200X900 L or R PC £3,476 £2,896.67
1400x900mm 1370-1380 872-890 563-573 F-SLC1400X900 L or R PC £3,766 £3,138.33
1600x900mm 1570-1580 872-890 563-573 F-SLC1600X900 L or R PC £4,046 £3,371.67
Standard Specification
- Anti-calcium coating
- Chrome components
- Square Fingerpull handle